SCHOOL DISTRICT OF CLAY COUNTY
CHANGE ORDER NO. __ 1

SDCC PROJECT NAME: Ridgeview Elementary School Chiller Replacement & Air
Handling Unit Replacement Buildings 1 & 3

SDCC PROJECT NO: _C-24-10/11

The Owner authorized the Contractor to make the following change(s) in the contract dated
March 17, 2011.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $__ 287.172.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S): $__ 287.172.00

Change(s) and reason(s) for this Change Order:_Direct purchase of construction materials by

the School Board of Clay County in accordance with Section 01042 of the project specifications
(see attached).

Additional Timé needed for this Change Order is_Zero (0) calendar days. Contract Substantial
Completion date is July 28, 2011. Final Completion date is August 12, 2011.

For these changes: o Add to m Deduct from the Contract in accordance with the conditions of
the Contract the sum of: Seventy-six thousand, one hundred fifty-two dollars and 00/100.

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $287,172.00
ADDITION TO CONTRACT: $0.00
DEDUCTION TO CONTRACT: $76,152.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $211,020.00

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER CERTIFICATION: In my considered professional opinion, as Project
Architect/Engineer, the prices quoted in this Change Order are both fair and reasonable and in

the proper ratio to th7’st e original work contract under benefit of competitive bidding.
Signature: / Date: %ﬂr/ f, zo//
jrce

Archite%’ r

By execution of this Change Order, the Contractor acknowledges that all issues related to
compensation and time have bee IWed and payment recited herein is full compensation for

the work identified in this Change
Date: 4 ] g “267(
Cdntractor

Signature: W AL w(z) Date: __ 4 — /I" Zol)

SDCC Byoject Manager

ACCEPTED: Signature:

APPROVED: Signature: Date:
School Board Chairman

Mis15010
EFF 7/10/08



00251'92$ 00°05L$ 00°20E'$ 00°002°L2$
OV ¥G0'065 000§ 07 v98°2$ 000V Lv%
OvYBLLLS 00°06% or'¥00'L$ 00°0¥L'01$
02'€02'28 00°05% 0Z'EEYS . 00022'2$
NOILONOad (GLITSONIAVS (%9) SONIAVS  INNOWY
V1oL XYL XYL ¥3IaHo
FSvHOuNd

£ % | '$90a18 INTNIOV 14T HITHHO ANV LINN ONITANVH HIV AHVINIWITI MIAIAIOA

JLOVHINOD WON4 d310N3a3d 1oL

‘ou} “dion [BUOBLLISIU| MIOA

ou ‘00dVAT

jusiudinbs jeojueyoap paljddy
HOON3A

LLoL-v2-0

ONISVYHOUNd LO=Id

79620011

£96/00L1

z95.00L1
#'0'd

42298
JSLLL
0SLLL
# 034

Liozisee

LLoz/se/e

L1oz/5e/
Alvd

J1aBeueyy 398[0.d ‘UOSWEI[[IM POL
$0ZZE 14 ‘dllAuoSyoRL

199115 UOIYD03S PZS
*au| “ju0s [esjuBydsiy A2 ‘M "M




